LADIES MEDAL FINAL 2024 (22/09/2024)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos Name

1

o o ~ W N

Jacqueline Phillips
JOAN DARROCH
ELDA MORRISON
FIONA LACKIE
Mairi Ross

Hayley Lewis

Home Club Gross

101

108

113

110

118

112
DIVISION ONE
NO PLAYERS
DIVISION TWO

25
27
31
27
34
26

WINNER - JACQUI PHILLIPS - £15.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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