## LADIES MEDAL FINAL 2024 (22/09/2024)

Competition Result Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

## **Division 2**

<u>Pos</u>	Name	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Jacqueline Phillips		101	25	76
2	JOAN DARROCH		108	27	81
3	ELDA MORRISON		113	31	82
4	FIONA LACKIE		110	27	83
5	Mairi Ross		118	34	84
6	Hayley Lewis		112	26	86

DIVISION ONE NO PLAYERS

DIVISION TWO WINNER - JACQUI PHILLIPS - £15.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!